MALAX NATIONELLA 3.8.2008

RESULTAT/ TULOKSET

H1

Tom Ahlberg Botnia
Jussi Heino Mg-Aces
Peter Fant Malax IF
Kenneth Roos Malax IF
H2

Pekka Peltola Manse
Johan Bjérklund C-94
Kari Keskitalo Malax
Kammonen Timo Botnia
Fogde Christer Mg-Aces
Aspholm Alf Botnia

Kujansuu Juha-Petri Mg-Aces
Tarvainen Mikael C-94

H3

Vaahtio Tero Mg-Aces
Sundell Veli-Pekka  Mg-Aces
Storbacka Johan C-94

Gadda Fredrik Botnia
Bjorklund Tage C-94
Saukko Petri Botnia
Suomela Juha Targs
Nordman Ole Botnia
Smeds Kenth NMG
Svartback Niklas NMG
Gadda Elof Botnia
Ottola Janne Manse
Mattila Jukka Mg-Aces

Damer/ Naiset

Bartley Yvonne Malax IF
Suonpera Monica C-94
Ahlberg Kerttu Botnia
Smeds Carina NMG
Sandvik Anki Botnia

Veteraner/Veteraanit

Udd Lars-Erik Malax IF
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Toivola Yrj6 Botnia

Norrman Karl-Erik Malax IF
Sund Christer Botnia
Nord Bengt C-94

Bjorklund Holger C-94

Basta varv/ Paras kierros

Heino Jussi Mg-Aces

51
41
41
54
52

29

41
47
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38
44
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48
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